HCCC - 2022 Summer Series

Winger Suzuki, 1 The Boulevard, Te Rapa

Race 6, ITT, Bankier Road, Horsham Downs - 24 Feb 2022
Ato D grade 23.4km

E and U15 12.9km

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

TranspcName Gender Bike Club
9 Lucas Murphy Male TT HCCC
7 Tyler Burbage Male TT HCCC
3 Karl Drury Male R HCCC
12 Kallum Mardon Male TT HCCC
38 Yu LIU Male TT HCCC
1 Austin CARTER Male R
18 UB VAN JAARSVELD Male R HCCC
52 Logan HOLZER Male TT TeA
39 Zane Nicholl Male TT HCCC
27 Kate McCarthy Female TT HCCC
19 David ADDISON Male TT HCCC
29 Ben TAYLOR Male TT HCCC
25 Ant Gardiner Male TT HCCC
51 David SPEDDING Male TT HCCC
21 Matthew HAY Male TT HCCC
41 Charlie Pugh Male R
30 Mark GRAY Male R HCCC
24 Neil Payne Male R HCCC
28 Daniel McCLENNAN Male R HCCC
70 Ant MORSE Male TT HCCC
71 Shane YEATES Male TT HCCC
60 Kieran GOODHEW Male R HCCC
59 Jay LINGARD Male R HCCC
92 Martin Mitchell Male R HCCC
76 Gary HUTCHINGS Male R HCCC
79 Lindsay Peake Male R HCCC
57 Craig Rowe Male R HCCC
58 Monique SPEDDING Female R HCCC
98 John Prangnell Male R HCCC
81 Mark Kennedy Male R HCCC
56 Phillip Read Male R
63 Ross McNeil Male R HCCC

72 Grant Schlierike Male

—
—

HCCC

Race time
00:31:30
00:32:23
00:32:23
00:34:34
0:35:08
00:36:34
00:36:36

00:31:56
00:34:04
00:34:25
00:34:46
00:34:57
00:35:26
00:35:58
00:36:06
00:36:49
00:37:26
00:39:21
00:41:07

00:35:19
00:36:32
00:38:10
00:38:23
00:38:40
00:39:54
00:40:01
00:40:40
00:41:42
00:41:45
00:41:48
00:42:04
00:42:07
00:42:35

WINGER $

Grade

>r>>>> >

WO WWWWWWWWWTTm

O0O000000O0O0O0O000OO0

Overall Place
1

NOoO oA DNDN

e =
SREBowow~oobrwdr

OO ~NOOOTPA,WNPE



Race Nt Name

102
130
132
108
115
109
135
133
107
120
101
129
106
111

148
147

170

Paul Doelman
Chris PILONE
Ashley Murphy
DAWSON Jono
Nigel FARTHING
Keith Webber
Geoff DICKINSON
Paul BURBOROUGH
Mark Haugh

Peter NOLAN
Lillian CHOY
Michael Baylis
Gordon JONES
Georgia Mitchell

Nicky MORSE
Graham Hardaker

Reeve WHITCHER

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male

Male

Bike

— —
el i e e e I e e

PRV}

Club
HCCC
CMC
HCCC

HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC
HCCC

HCCC
HCCC

SWS

Race time
00:37:57
00:39:40
00:39:56
00:39:56
00:41:17
00:42:14
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:44.04
00:44:18
00:44:20
00:44:24
00:46:12
00:47:36

00:25:47
00:28:03

00:25:01

WINGER $

Grade Overall Place

PR
REBowow~N~oubswN R

0000000000000
o
w

'—\
S

m m

ui1s 1

WINGER $

suzua



