HCCC - 2022 Summer Series Winger Suzuki, 1 The Boulevard, Te Rapa Race 6, ITT, Bankier Road, Horsham Downs - 24 Feb 2022 A to D grade 23.4km E and U15 12.9km



PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Transpc Name		Gender	Bike	Club	Race time	Grade	Overall Place
9	Lucas Murphy	Male	TT	HCCC	00:31:30	Α	1
	7 Tyler Burbage	Male	TT	HCCC	00:32:23	Α	2
3	Karl Drury	Male	R	HCCC	00:32:23	Α	2
	12 Kallum Mardon	Male	TT	HCCC	00:34:34	Α	4
	38 Yu LIU	Male	TT	HCCC	0:35:08	Α	5
1	Austin CARTER	Male	R		00:36:34	Α	6
18	UB VAN JAARSVELD	Male	R	HCCC	00:36:36	Α	7
52	Logan HOLZER	Male	TT	TeA	00:31:56	В	1
39	Zane Nicholl	Male	TT	HCCC	00:34:04	В	2
27	Kate McCarthy	Female	TT	HCCC	00:34:25	В	3
19	David ADDISON	Male	TT	HCCC	00:34:46	В	4
29	Ben TAYLOR	Male	TT	HCCC	00:34:57	В	5
25	Ant Gardiner	Male	TT	HCCC	00:35:26	В	6
51	David SPEDDING	Male	TT	HCCC	00:35:58	В	7
21	Matthew HAY	Male	TT	HCCC	00:36:06	В	8
41	Charlie Pugh	Male	R		00:36:49	В	9
30	Mark GRAY	Male	R	HCCC	00:37:26	В	10
24	Neil Payne	Male	R	HCCC	00:39:21	В	11
28	Daniel McLENNAN	Male	R	HCCC	00:41:07	В	12
70	Ant MORSE	Male	TT	HCCC	00:35:19	С	1
71	Shane YEATES	Male	TT	HCCC	00:36:32	С	2
60	Kieran GOODHEW	Male	R	HCCC	00:38:10	С	3
59	Jay LINGARD	Male	R	HCCC	00:38:23	С	4
92	Martin Mitchell	Male	R	HCCC	00:38:40	С	5
76	Gary HUTCHINGS	Male	R	HCCC	00:39:54	С	6
79	Lindsay Peake	Male	R	HCCC	00:40:01	С	7
57	Craig Rowe	Male	R	HCCC	00:40:40	С	8
58	Monique SPEDDING	Female	R	HCCC	00:41:42	С	9
98	John Prangnell	Male	R	HCCC	00:41:45	С	10
81	Mark Kennedy	Male	R	HCCC	00:41:48	С	11
56	Phillip Read	Male	R		00:42:04	С	12
63	Ross McNeil	Male	R	HCCC	00:42:07	С	13
72	Grant Schlierike	Male	TT	HCCC	00:42:35	С	14



Race Ni Name		Gender	Bike	Club	Race time	Grade	Overall Place
102	Paul Doelman	Male	TT	HCCC	00:37:57	D	1
130	Chris PILONE	Male	TT	CMC	00:39:40	D	2
132	Ashley Murphy	Female	TT	HCCC	00:39:56	D	3
108	DAWSON Jono	Male	R		00:39:56	D	4
115	Nigel FARTHING	Male	R	HCCC	00:41:17	D	5
109	Keith Webber	Male	R	HCCC	00:42:14	D	6
135	Geoff DICKINSON	Male	R	HCCC	00:43:17	D	7
133	Paul BURBOROUGH	Male	R	HCCC	00:43:18	D	8
107	Mark Haugh	Male	R	HCCC	00:44:04	D	9
120	Peter NOLAN	Male	R	HCCC	00:44:18	D	10
101	Lillian CHOY	Female	R	HCCC	00:44:20	D	11
129	Michael Baylis	Male	R	HCCC	00:44:24	D	12
106	Gordon JONES	Male	R	HCCC	00:46:12	D	13
111	Georgia Mitchell	Female	R	HCCC	00:47:36	D	14
148	Nicky MORSE	Female	R	HCCC	00:25:47	Е	1
147	Graham Hardaker	Male	R	HCCC	00:28:03	Ε	2
170	Reeve WHITCHER	Male	R	SWS	00:25:01	U15	1

